 KWIKSET
150
(PL-8)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
12 locks per case
Dummy-20 locks per case
HANCOCK (H)
US-3, 5, 10B, 11P, 15, 15A, 26,

inside. Using key outside will retract deadbolt latch if
needed.
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: 907 Single Cylinder
Finish: US-LO3 Bright Brass
Latch: AL Adjustable
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/8" to 2"
BACKSET: Adjustable 2-3/8" to 2-3/4"
BORE: 2-1/8" x 1"
BOLT THROW: 1"
FINISHES: US-LO3 Bright Brass - Lifetime
US-11P Venetian Bronze
US-15 Satin Nickel
v1
KWIKSET
157
(PL-8)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
Contains:
1 deadlock (660/665) and
1 entry lock (400P/400T), keyed alike.
Adjustable latches— 2-3/8" or 2-3/4"
Round Corner Strikes (RCS).
Sets available Keyed in 2's (KA-2)
660 SERIES DEADBOLTS
ANSI A156.5, Grade 3.
Limited Lifetime Mechanical
Warranty
5-year Finish Warranty
COMBO PACKS
Limited Lifetime Mechanical
Warranty.
5-year Finish Warranty.
5-Pin Cylinder.
Key Blank: KW-81063
6 locks per case.
12 locks per case.
660 Single Cylinder
US-3, 5, 11P, 15, 15A, 26, 26D
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/8" to 1-3/4"
BACKSET: Adjustable for 2-3/8", 2-3/4"
663 has 2-3/8" fixed latch
STRIKE: 1" x 2-1/4"
BORE: 2-1/8" x 1"
1-5/8" x 1" (For 663 Lock)
2-1/8" or 1-1/2" x 1" (For 667 Lock)
CYLINDER: 5-pin
KEY BLANK: KW-81063
FINISHES: US-3 (605) Polished Brass
US-5 (609) Antique Brass
US-11P Venetian Bronze
US-15 (619) Satin Nickel
US-15A (620) Antique Nickel
US-26 (625) Polished Chrome
US-26D (626) Satin Chrome
No. Description
660 Single Cylinder: Deadbolt operated by key outside and
thumbturn inside.
663 Thumbturn Only: Deadbolt operated by thumbturn
one side. No trim on other side.
665 Double Cylinder: Deadbolt operated by key both sides.
667 Thumbturn x Plate: Deadbolt operated by thumbturn
on interior. Blank plate on exterior.
 To Order, Specify: